Mississippi Valley State University

Page 0

of 6

FRESHMAN-COHORT GRADUATION RATES All Students Student-Athletes #
2014-15 Graduation Rate 27% 38%
Four-Class Average 30% 42%
Student-Athlete Graduation Success Rate 81%
1. Graduation-Rates Data
a. All Students
Men Women Total
2014-15 4-Class 2014-15 4-Class 2014-15 4-Class
N % N % N % N % N % N %
Am. Ind/AN 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
Asian LLL ] EL L] Wk Ll ek L) o Ao Aok EL 2 ook e
Black 173 25 643 27 161 30 695 37 334 27 1338 32
Hispanic Ak kR 10 30 EET WEE 6 17 Hkm o kkx 16 25
Nat. Haw./P1 0 0 - 0 - 0 - - -
N-R Alien 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - -
Two or More 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - -
Unknown 16 119] *EK e 20 40 ekok okkek 36 By kRok Rk
White 4 0 22 S i 43 226 19 11 27 48 13
Total 197 24 737 25 189 31 799 34 386 27 1536 30
b. Student-Athletes
Men Women Total
2014-15 4-Class GSR 2014-15 4-Class GSR 2014-15 4-Class GSR
N % N % N % N % N % N % N % N % N %
Am. Ind./AN kK sk Nk e wd kR o ek ook E2 3 Hekhe Nk sk ek ok Aok ikd =HE e
Asian 0 - Wk wkk () ] 0 - ELL I ) . 0 . Ak dekk () =
Black 24 25 48 42 57 79 8 88 31 58 28 96 32 41 79 48 85 85
Hispanic ] 6 67 5 80 bl L 3 33 3 67 e Eaer 9 56 8 75
Nat. Haw./Pl 0 - 0 - sk sk 0 - 0 - ke WOR 4} = 0 = L2 T 3
N-R Alien 0 = L g qon MR wEw 0 Mok N ELS A T3 I ET 3 0 ek Ak hkk  AokA kN
TWO or More ARk KAk 4 O EE I E 3 KR KW 10 60 NOEE ek e M ]4 43 ek okon
Unknown 0 - ¥k WS AmS KN O - RO M iR ok 0 - L L mAok ok dNoR
White b L 1 20 10 70 B . 55 9 100 o R | 38 19 84
Total 32 22 73 36 78 76 21 62 64 48 59 88 53 38 137 42 137 81



c. Student-Athletes by Sport Category

Am, Ind/AN
Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./PI
N-R Alien
Two or More
Unknown
White

Total

Am. Ind/AN
Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./P1
N-R Alien
Two or More
Unknown
White

Total

Am, Ind/AN
Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./P1
N-R Alien
Two or More
Unknown
White

Total

Basebail
%-N
2014-15 4-Class GSR
0-a 67-a 80-a
0-a 33-a  50-a
= 0-a B
0-a 14-b  75-b
0-a 29-c 73-c
Football
%-N
2014-15 4-Class GSR
0-a 0-a -
38-¢ S4-¢  78-e
100-a 100-a 100-a
- - 100-a
- - 100-a
0-a 50-a 50-a
38-d 53-e 78-e

Women's Basketball
%-N

2014-15 4-Class  GSR
10;)-a 45-c 86-b

L O:a O:a
t - ilO;)-a
100-a 38-c 78b

Am. Ind/AN
Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./PI
N-R Alien
Two or More
Unknown
White

Total

Am, Ind /AN
Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./PI
N-R Alien
Two or More
Unknown
White

Total

Am. Ind/AN
Asian

Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./PI
N-R Alien
Two or More
Unknown
White

Total

Men's Basketball
%-N
2014-15 4-Class GSR
- 0-a 0-a
0-a 14-b  100-b
- 100-a
0-a 0-a Q-a
. 0-a 4
- 0-a .
0-a 9-¢c  85-c
Men's Other
%-N

2014-15 4-Class GSR

Women's CC/Track
%-N

2014-15 4-Class GSR

75-a
- 0-a
75-a

44-b 100-b

Values for N (a. 1-5, b. 6-10, c. 11-15, d. 16-20, e. greater than 20)
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Men's CC/Track

%-N

2014-15 4-Class GSR
Am. Ind/AN -
Asian - .
Black 13-b 20-b
Hispanic - 100-a
Nat. Haw./P1 - -
N-R Alien 0-a
Two or More  0-a 0-a4
Unknown
White -
Total 11-b 25

Women's Other
%-N

2014-15 4-Class

Am. Ind/AN 0-a 0-a
Asian - G-a
Black 100-a  75-c
Hispanic 0-a 33-a
Nat. Haw./P1 -~ -
N-R Alien - 0-a
Two or More 67-b 60-b
Unknown - 0-a
White 40-a 55-C
Total 53-c  52-e

GSR
0-a

100-c
67-a
67-b
90-b
100-b
88-e
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2. Undergraduate-Enrollment Data (All full-time baccalaureate-degree seeking students enrolled

2020-21)

a. All Students

Am. Ind/AN
Asian
Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./PI
N-R Alien
Two o1 Mare
Unknown
White

Total

Men

N 2

472
15

o

[ |

506

Women

688

725

N
2
3

N W O = 0

1

c. Student-Athletes # By Sports Category

Men

Am. Ind/AN
Asian
Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./PI
N-R Alien
Two o More
Unknown
White

Total

Women

Am. Ind/AN
Asian
Black
Hispanic
Nat. Haw./P}
N-R Alien
Two or More
Unknown
White

Total

#0Only student-athletes receiving athletics aid are included in this report.

Basketball
0
0
8
0
0
0
0
0
0
8
Basketball
0
0
14
0
0
0
0
0
0
14

Total b. Student-athletes #
N
3 Am. Ind./AN
5 Asian
1160  Black
24 Hispanic
2 Nat, Haw./PI
N-R Alien
14 Two or More
6 Unknown
17 White
1231 Total
Baseball CC/Track
0 0
0 0
8 14
6 0
0 0
0 0
0 0"
0 0
3 0
17 14
CC/Track Other
0 0
(] 2
11 29
0 7
0 1
0 0
1 3
0 1
0 6
12 49

Men ‘Women
N N
0 0
1 2
83 54
7 7
0 1
0 0
2 4
1 1
4 6

104 75
Football
0
1
54
1
0
0

v 2
1
]

60

Total
N
0
3
143
14

10
179

Other

<

U o o o o o o Ul o



